Monitorler

23.

Uriin

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6’'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD

PORTABLE

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ TOUCH 60GHZ FHD

27

27

34

32

27

24

24

27

49

PORTABLE

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL 4K 160HZ 0.5MS FLAT

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144HZ MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

132,30
usb

176,40
usb

208,95
usb

383,25
usb

409,50
usb

420,00
usb

472,50
usb

120,75
usb

173,25
usb

273,00
usb

782,25
usb



